
Domarlista för -  
Bruks, Bruks Patrull,  
Lydnad.

Namn Telefon Mailadress L-klubb Domare1 Lydnad Patrull
Andersson Britt-Marie 0704-290731 britt-marie.andersson00@telia.com MSBK sph,sök,rph Start-1
Andersson Per-Olof 0707-984272 egot.ludd@gmail.com EBK sph,sök,rph Start-3
Berg Camilla 0706-280773 ullhedens@gmail.com ÖBK sph,sök,rph
Berg Marita 0706-626620 marita-berg@telia.com KBK sph,rph Start-2
Björkman Stefan 0735-962426 stefan.bjorkman@gmail.com BHBK skh,sph,sök,rph
Boström Annica 0705-735566 reko@live.se HEBK sph,sök,rph
Carlsson Lena 0705-502011 lena.carlson@oljibestal,se RBK sph,sök,rph
Carlsson Robert 0706-008306 robert.carlson@oljibestal.se RBK sph,sök,rph
Deckel Cecilia 0735 -343479 cecilia.deckel@gmail.com HEBK sph,sök,rph
Dunder Maria 0703-185383 miadunder@live.se TBK sph,sök Start-3
Elhanati Sharon 0733-289740 sharonelhanati@gmail.com Svak Start-3
Fast Agneta 0706-160942 agnetafast1@gmail.com BHBK Start-3
Gottfridsson Suzanne 0704-471226 suzannegottfridsson@gmail.com BHBK Start-3
Gustafson Ann-Marie 0736-148494 amgustafson4@gmail.com UBK sph,sök,rph
Hagberg Gustavsson Malin 0709-480753 Malin.Gustavsson@slu.se UBK sph,sök,rap
Hawée Göran 0702-141354 goranhawee@telia.com TBK skh,sph,sök,rph
Holmlund Michelle 0760-001948 holmlundmichelle@gmail.com RBK Start-3
Härlin Marie Louise 0739-617654 ml.harlin@gmail.com UBK sph,sök,rph Start-3
Jansson Sandra 0729-624249 sandra.maria.jansson@gmail.com KBK Start-1
Johansson Berger Mimmi 0708-260416 miloo79@yahoo.com UBK Start-3
Karlén Richard 0707-104427 richard@fkbygg.se RBK sph,sök,rph
Karlsson Anna-Carin 0728-382438 annacarin1968@gmail.com BHBK Start-3
Karlsson Elsa 0706-088077 elsapost@hotmail.com HEBK skh,sph,sök,rph Start-3
Lundin Thomas 0705-547769 lundin.th@telia.com UBK sph,sök,rph Start-3
Neteborn Bengt 0708-878983 bneteborn@telia.com  TBK sph,sök,rap Start-3
Neteborn Marita 0706-797161 neteborn@telia.com TBK sph,sök,rph Start-3
Nordin Jörgen 0725-111970 jorgennordin.malle@gmail.com MSBK sph,sök,rph Pat
Persson Lars-Göran 0761-460027 lassegubbe@hotmail.com KBK sph,sök,rph
Sjöblom Annika 0736-698034 annika_sjo@hotmail.com VäBK Start-2
Spangenberg Elin 0730-419794 elinspg@gmail.com UBK sph,sök,rph
Svensson Anders 0706-381819 Husse@siris.nu RBK sph,sök,rph
Wistedt, Anna 0705-430503 anna.wistedt@slu.se MSBK sph,sök,rph
Åkesson Mikael 0705-748510 yanne.micke@gmail.com EBK sph,sök,rph
Öijerstedt Hans 0735-892423 androsrottweiler@gmail.com RBK sph,sök,rph
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